STATE OF ILLINOIS)

COUNTY OF SANGAMON)™®

The undersigned, being duly sworn on oath, deposes and says on _QOctober 25, 2005_ a copy of the
order of the lllinois Commerce Commission dated Ocfober 25, 2005 in Dacket No. 05-0590 (The El
Paso Telephone Company and Sprint Communications L.P. d/b/a Sprint Communications Company

L.P.) was served electronically to the following parties:

Parties of record on attached listing

GD\/VW\pm # QXW

Subscribed and swom to before me this 25th
day of October A.D. 2005.
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Service List — 05-0590

Monica M. Barone & Kenneth A. Schifman
Sprint

MS: KSOPHNO0212-2A303

6450 Sprint Parkway

Overland Park, KS 66251 *
mailto:monica.barone@mail.sprint.com
mailto:kenneth.schifman@mail.sprint.com

Roderick S. Coy, Haran C. Rashes,
& Brian M. Ziff

Attys. for Sprint

Clark Hill P.L.C.

212 E. Grand River Ave.

Lansing, M1 48906 *

mailto:rcoy@clarkhill.com

mailto:hrashes@clarkhill.com

mailto:bziff@clarkhill.com

Jennifer A. Duane & Karen R. Sistrunk
Sprint

401 9th St. NW, Ste. 400

Washington, DC 20004 *
mailto:jennifer.a.duane@mail.sprint.com
mailto:karen.r.sistrunk@mail.sprint.com

Dennis K. Muncy & Joseph D. Murphy
Attys. for El Paso Telephone Company
Meyer Capel, a Professional Corporation
306 W. Church St.

PO Box 6750

Champaign, IL 61826-6750 *
mailto:dmuncy@meyercapel.com
mailto:jmurphy@meyercapel.com

Sanjo Omoniyi, Case Manager
lllinois Commerce Commission
527 E. Capitol Ave.

Springfield, IL 62701 *
mailto:somoniyi@icc.illinois.gov

James Weging

Office of General Counsel
Illinois Commerce Commission
160 N. LaSalle St., Ste. C-800
Chicago, IL 60601-3104 *
mailto:jweging@icc.illinois.gov

Les Rains

El Paso Telephone Company
102 E. Kirkwood St.

PO Box 279

Odin IL 62870-0279 *
mailto:lrains@fairpoint.com

* Active Parties

Patrick L Morse

El Paso Telephone Company
908 W. Frontview

PO Box 199

Dodge City KS 67801-0199 *
mailto:pmorse@fairpoint.com

Document Processor
Sprint Communications L.P.

d/b/a Sprint Communications Company L.P.

lllinois Corporation Service Company
801 Adlai Stevenson Dr.

Springfield, IL 62703 *
mailto:(217)544-4657 FAX



